ICE HOCKEY gl
IIHF World Womens Championship,
wove TTHF

GAME SUMMARY

Vipiteno As of 20.03.2004
DEN - SVK 3-3 (0-0, 1-2, 2-1)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
200 WALTER Bianca WALTER Bianca TSCHORNER Helga, HOVE Marte,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:0 7:10 10:7 2:4 04:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:2 7:3 4:9 4:0 00:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
3 2:1 7:11 13:8 4:6 10:12 : 00:09 0:1 0:0
TOT 3:3 21:24 27:24 10:10 14:12 : 06:09 0:1 0:0
1st Period
Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 DEN 1 BEDMAR Camilla
Goalkeeper 00:00 SVK 20 TOMCIKOVA Zuzana
Penalty 00:27 02:27 DEN 2min 4 PERRY Tine Body Checking
Penalty 05:20 07:20 SVK 2min 23 BABONYOVA Andrea Slashing
Penalty 09:24 11:24 SVK 2min 15 PJATAKOVA lvana Tripping
2nd Period
Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 20:55 0:1 SVK EQ 16 BABONYOVA Natalie 3 BABIAKOVA Petra Onice SVK 20163192321
19 KARAFIATOVA lveta DEN 14192256
Penalty 23:05 25:05 DEN 2min 10 TEGLGARD Dorte Interference
Penalty 26:17 28:17 DEN 2min 10 TEGLGARD Dorte Body Checking
Goal 28:51 0:2 SVK EQ 10 MORAVCIKOVA Zuzana 12 SABOLOVA GabrieldOnice SVK 20101267 22
6 KAPUSTOVA Jana DEN 1221910214
Goal 32:54 1:2 DEN EQ 8 OLAUSSON Maria 15 HENRIKSEN Marie Onice DEN 181561110
Linander SVK 20231621319

6 JOHNSEN Bettina

3nd Period
ET/Res . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 46:31 48:31 SVK 2min 3 BABIAKOVA Petra Boarding
Goal 50:51 2:2 DEN EQ 12 CLAUSEN Anne Sofie 18 RIIS Camilla Onlce DEN 11218369
SVK 20192321173
Goal 52:54 3:2 DEN PS 15 HENRIKSEN Marie Onlce DEN 15
Linander SVK 20
Penalty 55:26 55:35 DEN 2min 14 POULSEN Helena Roughing
Raevdal
Goal 55:35 3:3 SVK PP1 23 BABONYOVA Andrea 21 CELAROVA NikoletaOnlce SVK 202321187 19
DEN 1191876
Penalty 57:09 59:09 DEN 2min 8 OLAUSSON Maria Body Checking
Penalty 57:09 59:09 SVK 2min 6 KAPUSTOVA Jana Body Checking
Penalty 58:19 60:00 SVK 2min 23 BABONYOVA Andrea Slashing
Goalkeeper Records
Team : DEN Team : SVK
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 BEDMAR Camilla 24 21 60:00 1 RISOVA Andrea 0 0 0:00
20 GLAAS Nanna Holm 0 0 0:00 20 TOMCIKOVA Zuzana 27 24 60:00

Game Statistics
Team : DEN (red)
Shots Time on Ice

IHW022913 74 3.0 Report Creation 20.03.2004 Page: 1



ICE HOCKEY gl
IIHF World Womens Championship,
wove TTHF

No. Pos.
3D
4 F
6 D
19 F
22 F
8 F
11 F
14D
15 F
21D
9F
10 D
12 F
18 F
23D
5D
7F
16 F
1 GK
20 GK

Head Coach :

Name

HANSEN Sussi

PERRY Tine
JOHNSEN Bettina
LUND Sofie

DENSING Charlotte
OLAUSSON Maria
ITENOV Louise
POULSEN Helena Raevdal
HENRIKSEN Marie Linander
LOURING Louise
ANDERSEN Christina
TEGLGARD Dorte
CLAUSEN Anne Sofie
RIIS Camilla
JACQUET Simone

DOJ Christina
KRAMMER Lotte Weel
SCHOUBOE Julie Sofie
BEDMAR Camilla
GLAAS Nanna Holm

MAGGIACOMO Ed
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Team : SVK (white)

No. Pos.
3F
7F
16 F
19D
23 F
6 D
10 F
12 F
17 F
22 F
5D
8 F
15 F
18D
21 F
11D
14 F
24 F
1 GK
20 GK

Head Coach :

Name

BABIAKOVA Petra
DURCANSKA Michaela
BABONYOVA Natalie
KARAFIATOVA Iveta
BABONYOVA Andrea
KAPUSTOVA Jana
MORAVCIKOVA Zuzana
SABOLOVA Gabriela
VELICKOVA Martina
KISOVA Martina
PETROVICOVA Lucia
CULIKOVA Janka
PJATAKOVA lvana
GAJDOSOVA lvana
CELAROVA Nikoleta
RAKOVA Edita
NOSALOVA Kamila
PRAVLIKOVA Petra
RISOVA Andrea
TOMCIKOVA Zuzana

KIS Jan

DEN 5 4 1 0 24:7
SVK 5 3 1 1 28:7
ITA 4 3 0 1 20:7
28 NeD 4 2 0 2 8:10
GBR 4 0 0 4 4:25
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Shots Time on Ice
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Group Round Robin
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Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal EQ Equal strength

F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots

L Number of games lost No Jersey number oT Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals

PS Penatly shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player

SH2  Shorthanded - 2 players SHF  Number on shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied

TOT  Total time onice TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots by player

W Number of games won +/- net results of positive and negative

participation
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